DBA University SQL PLSQL Training

Q1 Overall, are you satisfied with your SQL
PLSQL training experience at DBA
University, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
with it, or dissatisfied with it?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 0
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Extremely
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Answer Choices Responses
Extremely satisfied 60.61%
Moderately satisfied 33.33%
Slightly satisfied 3.03%
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 3.03%
Slightly dissatisfied 0.00%
Moderately dissatisfied 0.00%
Extremely dissatisfied 0.00%
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Q2 How clearly did the SQL PLSQL
instructor explain difficult material?
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Q3 How well did the SQL PLSQL instructor
relate course topics to each other?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 0

Extremely well

Very e _

Moderately well

Slightly well

Not at all well I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely well 42.42% 14
Very well 45.45% 15
Moderately well 9.09% 3
Slightly well 0.00% 0
Not at all well 3.03% 1
Total 33
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Q4 Which is the most satisfying part of the
SQL PLSAQL training course ?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 1

Instructor's
knowledge an...

LAB computer
access and...

Training
delivery suc...

Class timings
and flexibility

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Instructor's knowledge and professionalism 90.63% 29
LAB computer access and training material 43.75% 14
Training delivery such as Audio, easy of access and communication 46.88% 15
Class timings and flexibility 34.38% 11

Total Respondents: 32
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Q5 Which is the best explained topic in the
training course ?

sQL
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Performing
Tuning and...

All of the
above
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Performing Tuning and PLSQL Best Practices/Tips

All of the above

Total
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Q6 How likely are you to recommend DBA
University to others?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 1

Extremely
likely

Moderately
likely

Slightly likely

Not at all
likely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely likely 53.13% 17
Very likely 43.75% 14
Moderately likely 3.13% 1
Slightly likely 0.00% 0
Not at all likely 0.00% 0
Total 32
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Answer Choices
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None at all

Total

Q7 How much have your skills improved
because of the SQL PLSQL training in DBA
University
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Q8 What suggestions you have for
improving this training course

Answered: 21 Skipped: 12

Responses

| would have really like to see some more traditional "homework" as well as a mid term exam on sqgl and a final
on plsql. It would help students to retain more information.

Provide lab in more flexible times during day

slight changes in the lab machine timings and material

Lab timing

Perhaps PLSQL could be a topic which requires more time ..so maybe the length of plsql be incresed..
To have at least 2 days in daytime during weekdays.

Make lab hours available in the morning Allocation of more time for PL/SQL

Students wanting to take the class should be assessed for technical readiness. Delays course movement. Course
might need to be broken into two parts.

More lab access during week days

Lab needs to be open during earlier hours not late night, most of the students have jobs.
More flexible timing for Lab Access.

For future students, it may be helpful, if lab hours can be extended to day hours as well.
Having the lab hours earlier from 6pm ET

Make the labs available 24x7!

N/A

No suggestions. Everything is wonderful

| feel that duration of the course could be increased by 1-2 weeks to provide sufficient time to cover all the topics
and also do some in class lab exercises.

plzz extend the lab timings

| think we covered too many PL/SQL topics too quickly. Going slow would have helped and also going over
multiple examples in the class for the same topic would have helped. Also | think it will help a lot if the class is
only 2 or 3 days a week and lab is every day. For working person like me it was very hard to do lab work at
night...I could only do some work on weekends. Also it would have been good to have access to lab through out
the weekend.

My suggestions would be to increase the lab access or even make it 24/7 accessable. Also, if the course was 2-3
days a week | think, it would give more time to students to practice since everyone has a full time job.

The course was way beyond my expectations. There should be more teachers like Vijay. He is very polite,
considerate and he has tremendous knowledge,
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Date

1/1/2015 9:19 AM

9/14/2014 2:28 PM

8/31/2014 9:42 AM

4/14/2014 9:50 AM

4/13/2014 8:19 AM

4/12/2014 11:37 AM

11/29/2013 9:43 AM

10/9/2013 3:46 PM

10/9/2013 8:30 AM

10/6/2013 5:41 PM

4/22/2013 9:28 AM

3/5/2013 7:52 PM

2/28/2013 9:34 PM

2/28/2013 6:12 AM

1/4/2013 3:21 PM

12/27/2012 1:14 PM

11/11/2012 12:52 AM

11/9/2012 11:40 PM

11/9/2012 7:45 PM

10/11/2012 12:12 PM

10/9/2012 11:32 PM
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Q9 How do you rate the SQL PLSQL
training instructor ?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 0
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Neutral I
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 60.61% 20
Very Good 30.30% 10
Good 6.06% 2
Neutral 3.03% 1
Poor 0.00% 0
Total 33
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Q10 Are you considering to use DBA
University's services in the future ?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 1
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No way
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Yes. | may be interested in other trainings you might offer and also placement services.
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No way
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Q11 Would you prefer weekend training or

Weekend only
(Saturday,...

Weekdays only
(Monday to...

Does not matter

Answer Choices
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Weekdays only (Monday to Friday)

Does not matter
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Q12 How do you rate the SQL PLSQL
Training material provided by DBA
University ?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 0

Excellent
Very good _
Adequate .
Bad
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 30.30% 10
Very Good 42.42% 14
Good 18.18% 6
Adequate 9.09% 3
Bad 0.00% 0
Total 33
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